
1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

6 

7. 

Sr. No. 

8 

9. 

10. 

1934 
CELSO 

1. 

Progressive Education Society's 

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce 
Ganeshkhind, Pune 411016. 

Sr. No. 

DBT - BUILDER. DBT STAR STATUS. DST - FIST. 

Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. PUN / PN/ASC / 089 (1992) 
UGC - Recognition No.: F-8-290 / 2006 (CPP-) 

FIRST LIST FOR SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR MA PSYCHOLOGY PART I 

Name 

1. The list of selected Candidates for the MA Part I Psychology Course is given below. 
2. You will receive the Admission Form Link via a text message. 

5. If you are NOT taking admission, send a mail to psydepmcgk@gmail.com 

3. Fill up the admission form, take a print out and come physically to college to verify the form and documents and 
pay the fees. 

6. Please go through the Selected Candidate List if anyone has any queries please send a mail to 
psydepmcgk@gmail.com as soon as possible. 

D OPEN CATEGORY SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

ANAHITA KULKARNI 

4. Once you pay the Fees you will secure Provisional Admission till declaration and submission of Final Result and 
TC. 

(Autonomous) 

BHUMI CALCUTTAWALA 

RANI MULIK 

AARYA KULKARNI 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 

GRETCHEN VEDNESAN 

SURABHI KULKARNI 

JANHAVI BHAGWAT 

Name 

ATHARVA PUROHIT 

2025-2026 

NEHA UMADIKAR 

Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pune University 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 

RIYA NANDGAONKAR 

I) OPEN CATEGORY OTHER UNIVERSITY 

CHINMAYI KALSEKAR 

Marks in SGPA Sem V 

9.79 

10 

9.64 

9.5 

9.38 

9.31 

9.25 

9.17 

9.13 

EOITEO WITH 

9 

Marks in SGPA Sem V 

NAAC 
CGPA 3.41 

Tel.: (020) 2563 4021, 2563 1091, 2565 0931 E-mail :moderncollege 1 6@gmail.com 
Website : www.moderncollegegk.org 

22nd May, 2025 



II) SC 

Sr. No. 

1 

2. 

IV) NT 

Sr. No. 

1 

RESERVED CATEGORY SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

Sr. No. 

2 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

) OBC 

3 

EXCEL 

4. 

5 

6. 

Name 

Progressive Education Society's 

Name 

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce 
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016. 

Name 

DBT - BUILDER. DBT STAR STATUS. DST - FIST. 

HARSHVARDHAN KASBE 

Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. PUN / PN/ ASC /089 (1992) 

ROHIT SONKAMBLE 

RESERVED CATEGORY OTHER UNIVERSITY 

POONAM LAVATE 

Name 

UGC- Recognition No.: F-8-290/ 2006 (CPP-) Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pune University 

SHRAVANI VARPE 

PIYUSH MALSHETTI 

There were NO CANDIDATE Applications for the following categories: ST, VJNT-A, VJNT-B AND VJNT-D under 
Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

SARA ASHFAQ 
PRANJAL SAGVEKAR 

(Autonomous) 

SAI BHAGWAT 
VAISHNAVI WAYCHALL 

PRIYANSHEE GANVEER 

RAM WANKHADE 

Professor Dr. Sadhana Natu, 
Professor and Head, 
Department of Psychology. 

V 

9.79 

8.5 

7.53 

Marks in SGPA Sem 

7.08 

Marks in SGPA Sem V 

5.78 

3.3 

Marks in SGPA Sem V 

7.5 

9.07 

7 

Marks in SGPA Sem V 

8.36 

Category 

NT(A) 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

Dr. Sanjay Kharat 

A 

Principal 

Tel.: (020) 2563 4021, 2563 1 091, 2565 0931 E-mail : moderncollegel6@gmail.com 
Website : www.moderncollegegk.org 

NAAC 
CGPA 3.41 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

