

# **Progressive Education Society's**

# Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016. (Autonomous)

DBT - BUILDER. DBT STAR STATUS. DST - FIST.

- Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. PUN / PN / ASC / 089 (1992)
- UGC Recognition No.: F-8-290 / 2006 (CPP-I)
   Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pune University

22<sup>nd</sup> May, 2025

#### DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

#### FIRST LIST FOR SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR MA PSYCHOLOGY PART I

#### 2025-2026

### **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS**

- 1. The list of selected Candidates for the MA Part I Psychology Course is given below.
- 2. You will receive the Admission Form Link via a text message.
- 3. Fill up the admission form, take a print out and come physically to college to verify the form and documents and pay the fees.
- 4. Once you pay the Fees you will secure **Provisional Admission** till declaration and submission of Final Result and TC.
- 5. If you are NOT taking admission, send a mail to <a href="mailto:psydepmcgk@gmail.com">psydepmcgk@gmail.com</a>
- 6. Please go through the Selected Candidate List if anyone has any queries please send a mail to <a href="mailto:psydepmcgk@gmail.com">psydepmcgk@gmail.com</a> as soon as possible.

#### I) OPEN CATEGORY SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Sr. No. Name		Marks in SGPA Sem V	
1.	ANAHITA KULKARNI	9.79	
2.	BHUMI CALCUTTAWALA	9.64	
3.	RANI MULIK	9.5	
4.	AARYA KULKARNI	9.38	
5.	GRETCHEN VEDNESAN	9.31	
6.	SURABHI KULKARNI	9.25	
7.	JANHAVI BHAGWAT	9.17	
8.	ATHARVA PUROHIT	9.13	
9.	NEHA UMADIKAR	9	
10.	RIYA NANDGAONKAR	9	

# II) OPEN CATEGORY OTHER UNIVERSITY

Sr. No.	Name	Marks in SGPA Sem V	
1.	CHINMAYI KALSEKAR	10	

of J

Tel.: (020) 2563 4021, 2563 1091, 2565 0931 E-mail: moderncollege16@gmail.com

Website: www.moderncollegegk.org



# **Progressive Education Society's**

# Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016. (Autonomous)

**DBT - BUILDER. DBT STAR STATUS. DST - FIST.** 

- Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. PUN / PN / ASC / 089 (1992)
- UGC Recognition No.: F-8-290 / 2006 (CPP-I) Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pune University

#### RESERVED CATEGORY SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

## III) SC

Sr. No.	Name	Marks in SGPA Sem V	
1.	HARSHVARDHAN KASBE	9.07	
2.	ROHIT SONKAMBLE	7	

## IV) NTC

Sr. No.	Name	Marks in SGPA Sem V
1.	POONAM LAVATE	7.5

#### V) OBC

Sr. No.	Name	Marks in SGPA Sem V	
1.	SHRAVANI VARPE	8.36	
2	PIYUSH MALSHETTI	7	

There were NO CANDIDATE Applications for the following categories: ST, VJNT-A, VJNT-B AND VJNT-D under Savitribai Phule Pune University.

# RESERVED CATEGORY OTHER UNIVERSITY

Name	Marks in SGPA Sem	Category
	V	
SARA ASHFAQ	9.79	NT(A)
PRANJAL SAGVEKAR	8.5	OBC
SAI BHAGWAT	7.53	OBC
VAISHNAVI WAYCHALL	7.08	OBC
PRIYANSHEE GANVEER	5.78	SC
RAM WANKHADE	3.3	OBC
	SARA ASHFAQ PRANJAL SAGVEKAR SAI BHAGWAT VAISHNAVI WAYCHALL PRIYANSHEE GANVEER	V SARA ASHFAQ 9.79 PRANJAL SAGVEKAR 8.5 SAI BHAGWAT 7.53 VAISHNAVI WAYCHALL 7.08 PRIYANSHEE GANVEER 5.78

Professor Dr. Sadhana Natu,

Professor and Head,

Department of Psychology.

Dr. Sanjay Kharat Principal

**Tel.:** (020) 2563 4021, 2563 1091, 2565 0931 **E-mail**: moderncollege16@gmail.com **Website**: www.moderncollegegk.org